Yellow Mule RAWS (NWS)

Y ellow Mule Raw NWS page

Elevation
9200ft
DateTime _ Wind  Wind Speed  Wind Gust RH  Accumulated’¥aigsegited bysByrostip Data
Direction knots knots % Inches Fahrenheit

391:205405-08 SSE 3 8 67 1.28 38
53:2505-08 S 5 9 65 128 38
(2)(2):205405-08 SSE 7 10 65 1.28 39
S(iz;os-os SSE 8 10 64 1.28 38
38:2054;05-08 SSE 7 10 60 1.28 39
gg:z(ios-O? SSE 7 10 58 1.28 40
32?505-07 SSE 6 10 57 128 41
32;2054;05_07 SSE 5 7 56 1.28 42
;8:2(?4;05-07 SSE 7 14 49 1.28 46
ig:z;osm SSW 10 17 49 128 46
ig:z;os-w S 10 17 43 128 49
ig;zoi%-m SSE 10 18 43 128 49
ig:z;os-m S 10 16 48 128 46
ig:zgzosm S 10 16 52 1.28 45
ig:zoio&m SSW 7 15 55 1.28 45
ig:z(ios-O? S 10 14 52 1.28 46
icz):zoséios-w S 3 11 63 1.28 44
2025-05-07 oo 2 7 80 1.28 45

11:04


http://snowpilot.mtavalanche.com/weather/stations/yellow-mule-raws-nws
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/mesowest/getobext.php?wfo=mso&sid=YLWM8&num=48&raw=0&dbn=m
https://synopticdata.com/

Date/Time

2025-05-07
10:04
2025-05-07
09:04
2025-05-07
08:04
2025-05-07
07:04
2025-05-07
06:04
2025-05-07
05:04
2025-05-07
04:04
2025-05-07
03:04
2025-05-07
02:04
2025-05-07
01:04
2025-05-07
00:04
2025-05-06
23:04
2025-05-06
22:04
2025-05-06
21:04
2025-05-06
20:04
2025-05-06
19:04
2025-05-06
18:04
2025-05-06
17:04
2025-05-06
16:04
2025-05-06
15:04
2025-05-06
14:04

Wind
Direction

SSE

S

SSW

SSE

SE

SE

NE

NNE

NNE

ESE

ESE

Wind Speed Wind Gust RH Accumulated Precip

knots

10

10

12

10

10

knots

%
76

81

90

94

95

95

96

97

98

99

99

99

99

99

97

93

91

91

90

89

93

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

Inches

48

42

35

33

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

31

32

33

36

39

38

40

42

38

Air Temp
Fahrenheit



Date/Time

2025-05-06
13:04
2025-05-06
12:04
2025-05-06
11:04
2025-05-06
10:04
2025-05-06
09:04
2025-05-06
08:04
2025-05-06
07:04
2025-05-06
06:04
2025-05-06
05:04
2025-05-06
04:04

Wind
Direction

SE

N

NNE

NNE

NNE

NNE

NE

Wind Speed Wind Gust RH Accumulated Precip

knots

knots

%
94

95

95

95

94

93

93

92

92

93

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

Inches

35

36

32

30

28

23

21

20

20

21

Air Temp
Fahrenheit



